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Pattern Name: My Little Sunshine
Company: Dimensions 35259

Copyright: vodomilka

Fabric: Aida 14, White

144w X 252h Stitches
26.13w X 45.72h cm
22.86w X 40.00h cm

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

mE B 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
2 H 2 DMC
m @ 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
mE B 2 DMC
o & 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
. 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
m  [e 2 DMC
O [K] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O [V 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
o & 2 DMC
O [a 2 DMC
O [E] 2 DMC
B B 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
2 B 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
| 2 DMC
E B 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
O [i 2 DMC
@ [E 2 DMC
O 2 DMC

1 DMC
= 1 DMC

1 DMC
g e 1 DMC

1 DMC
= 1 DMC

1 DMC
2 L 1 DMC

155
211
310
335
340
341
470
472
554
632
645
647
648
726
744
746
754
758
772
775
792
816
839
894
934
936
975
976
977
3713
3716
3747
3774
3827
White
758
436
340
333
472
648
470
647

Blue Violet-MD DK. = thread Dimensions 6250
Lavender-LT. = thread Dimensions 11263

Black. =thread Dimensions 18403

Rose. = thread Dimensions 13283

Blue Violet-MD. = thread Dimensions 17110

Blue Violet-LT. = thread Dimensions 17005
Avocado Green-LT. = thread Dimensions 16010
Avocado Green-UL LT. = thread Dimensions 16253
Violet-LT. =thread Dimensions 14104

Desert Sand-UL VY DK. =thread Dimensions 15936
Beaver Gray-VY DK. = thread Dimensions 18500
Beaver Gray-MD. = thread Dimensions 18900
Beaver Gray-LT. = thread Dimensions 18390
Topaz-LT. = thread Dimensions 12295
Yelow-Pae. =thread Dimensions 12293

Off White. =thread Dimensions 12275

Peach-LT. = thread Dimensions 6754
TerraCottarVY LT. =thread Dimensions 12337
Yelow Green-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 16250
Baby Blue-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 17031
Cornflower Blue-DK. = thread Dimensions 17150
Garnet. = thread Dimensions 13072

Beige Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 15360
Carnation-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 13127
Black Avocado Green. = thread Dimensions 16270
Avocado Green-VY DK. =thread Dimensions 6181
Golden Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 15356
Golden Brown-MD. = thread Dimensions 12308
Golden Brown-LT. = thread Dimensions 12306
Samon-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 13067

Dusty Rose-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 13125
BlueViolet-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 17004
Desert Sand-VY LT. = thread Dimensions 6336
Golden Brown-Pale. = thread Dimensions 15350
White. = thread Dimensions 11001

TerraCottaVY LT

Tan. = thread Dimensions 12337+6096

Blue Violet-MD

Blue Violet-VY DK. =thread Dimensions 17110+16265
Avocado Green-UL LT

Beaver Gray-LT. = thread Dimensions 16253+18390
Avocado Green-LT

Beaver Gray-MD. = thread Dimensions 16010+18900
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
C o [c 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
1 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD. = thread Dimensions 15356+12308
o 1 DMC 436 Tan _ _
1 DMC 356 TerraCotta-MD. = thread Dimensions 6096+12338
o 1 DMC 758 Terra (_:ott&VY LT _ _
1 DMC 894 Carnation-VY LT. =thread Dimensions 12337+13127
0 1 DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
1 DMC 746 Off White. = thread Dimensions 12292+12275
m = 1 DMC 356 TerraCotta-MD
1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 12338+15356
Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
E B 4 DMC 310 Black. =thread Dimensions 18403
m B 4 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK. = thread Dimensions 15936
m B 4 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD. = thread Dimensions 18900
= 4 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT. = thread Dimensions 18390
m B 4 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 15360
mE B 4 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 15356

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number

Color

= 2

DMC

3827

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Golden Brown-Pale. = thread Dimensions 15350

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black. = thread Dimensions 18403
- 1 DMC 792 Cornflower Blue-DK. = thread Dimensions 17150
n - 1 DMC 816 Garnet. = thread Dimensions 13072
H— 1 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 15360
0= 1 DMC 934 Black Avocado Green. = thread Dimensions 16270
[ ) 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK. = thread Dimensions 15356
O 1 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Pale. = thread Dimensions 15350



